
Echipament de birotica

I.D.: 107300508

Data publicarii	17.12.24	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.686,00 RON - 1.686,00 RON

Descriere: FILE PVC Bucata - H87 19 2 16.00 32.00 38.08 2 CARTUS HP 650 BK Bucata - H87 19 4 76.00 304.00 361.76 3 CARTUS HP 650 COLOR Bucata - H87 19 4 64.00 256.00 304.64 4 TONER 505X Bucata - H87 19 2 98.00 196.00 233.24 5 TONER 83A Bucata - H87 19 2 88.00 176.00 209.44 6 PIX DELI Bucata - H87 19 20 3.40 68.00 80.92 7 HARTIE A4 BUSINESS Bucata - H87 19 5 23.50 117.50 139.83 8 CALENDAR BIROU Bucata - H87 19 5 12.00 60.00 71.40 9 SCAUN VIZITATOR Bucata - H87 19 2 175.00 350.00 416.50 10 BIBLIORAFT 80MM Bucata - H87 19 5 12.00 60.00 71.40 11 DOSAR PVC Bucata - H87 19 50 1.00 50.00 59.50 12 FILE PVC Bucata - H87 19 1 16.50 16.50 19.64
